CONSIGLIERI MUNICIPALI - COMPENSI SEMESTRALI LORDI DA LUGLIO 2025 A NOVEMBRE 2025

NOMINATIVO

APICELLA VINCENZO
BAZURRO GIUSEPPE

CAITI PAOLO

CAVALCA MAURO
CORDONE FLORA

DI BARI SAVINO

DI PIETRO GERARDO
GABRIELI MARCO

MACRI" GIUSEPPE
MAGIONCALDA ARMANDA
MALAGUGINI MASSIMO
MAMMONE PATRIZIO
MARATEA LUCA

MORELLI BERARDINO
NICORA PAOLA
OTTONELLO MARIA GRAZIA
PAGGIOLA BERTOCCHI ADELE
PEZZOLI ELISA
SPALLAROSSA ALICE
TORRETTA LUCINA
TOSCANINI MIRCO
TRICARICO ANTONIO
UREMASSI MAURIZIO
VILLANI ANGELA

ZATTINI ROBERTO

Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale
Consigliere Municipale

CARICA

IMPORTO

585,72
585,72
488,10
488,10
341,67
390,48
536,91
439,29
488,10
390,48
439,29
488,10

48,81
390,48
536,91
536,91
390,48
292,86
292,86
292,86
585,72
341,67
439,29
536,91
390,48



