

CONSIGLIERI MUNICIPALI - COMPENSI SEMESTRALI LORDI DA LUGLIO 2025 A NOVEMBRE 2025

<i>NOMINATIVO</i>	<i>CARICA</i>	<i>IMPORTO</i>
APICELLA VINCENZO	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	585,72
BAZURRO GIUSEPPE	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	585,72
CAITI PAOLO	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	488,10
CAVALCA MAURO	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	488,10
CORDONE FLORA	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	341,67
DI BARI SAVINO	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	390,48
DI PIETRO GERARDO	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	536,91
GABRIELI MARCO	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	439,29
MACRI' GIUSEPPE	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	488,10
MAGIONCALDA ARMANDA	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	390,48
MALAGUGINI MASSIMO	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	439,29
MAMMONE PATRIZIO	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	488,10
MARATEA LUCA	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	48,81
MORELLI BERARDINO	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	390,48
NICORA PAOLA	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	536,91
OTTONELLO MARIA GRAZIA	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	536,91
PAGGIOLA BERTOCCHI ADELE	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	390,48
PEZZOLI ELISA	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	292,86
SPALLAROSSA ALICE	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	292,86
TORRETTA LUCINA	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	292,86
TOSCANINI MIRCO	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	585,72
TRICARICO ANTONIO	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	341,67
UREMASSI MAURIZIO	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	439,29
VILLANI ANGELA	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	536,91
ZATTINI ROBERTO	<i>Consigliere Municipale</i>	390,48